
electrorent.com 1* Prices & availability are subject to change and exclude shipping, VAT or sales tax. Any listed savings are based on the full list price of new instruments 
and are indicative depending on date of list; actual savings may vary based on option(s), configuration, currency exchange rates, and other factors. 
Warranty may vary by category or specific available product. All terms to be confirmed by full written quote or available to review before buying online.

Note: Some Keysight Technologies units may be badged as Agilent Technologies.

Certified Pre-Owned
Catalogue Selection Winter 2021

INCREDIBLE 
SAVINGS

On quality, certified  
pre-owned equipment With Europe’s largest and most 

comprehensive inventory

We’ll help you find what you need
or buy directly online at 

electrorent.com

See a selection of products available now, inside...

CHOOSE FROM THE 
WIDEST RANGE

BUY WHILE
STOCKS LASTRigorous 23-step inspection and  

quality certification process
14-day return policy
one-year warranty 

BUY WITH 
CONFIDENCE

http://electrorent.com
http://electrorent.com
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Note: Some Keysight Technologies units may be badged as Agilent Technologies.

Tektronix 
MDO4054C

Tektronix 
MSO64

Tektronix 
AFG3252C

Keysight
Technologies 
DSAZ634A

Keysight
Technologies 
34980A

Keysight
Technologies 
33611A

Keysight
Technologies 
16802A

Keysight
Technologies 
33250A

Keysight
Technologies 
M8195A

Keysight
Technologies 
3458A

Rohde & Schwarz 
RTO2064 (1329.7002.64)

Kikusui 
PCR1000LA

Lecroy 
HDO8108A

Tektronix 
MSO58

Tektronix 
AFG3102

€ 12,843 € 44,262

€ 7,887

€ 249,230

€ 2,542

€ 3,271€ 3,535

€ 4,094

€ 99,145

€ 6,046

€ 37,066

€ 5,603

€ 27,584 € 28,015

€ 2,715

£11,428 £39,520

£7,018

£221,762

£2,262

£2,910£3,146

£3,643

£88,523

£5,379

£32,981

£4,985

£24,544 £24,927

£2,416

Buy used from: Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:Buy used from:

Save SaveBuy used from: Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from: Buy used from:

Buy used from:

General Purpose 12-month warranty & 14-day money back guarantee

£2,08240%

47%

38%

49%

52%

83%

75%

72%

76%

74%

70%

78%

30%

52%

33%

20%

34%

42%

26%

42%

11%

40%

23%

40%

25%

14%

43%

54%

65%

24%

16%

44%

£2,986

£1,545 £4,602

£4,950 £6,730 

£10,469 £40,314

£36,777 £3,978

£7,666 £3,483

€ 2,340 € 3,356

€ 1,736 € 5,172

€ 5,564 € 7,564

€ 11,766  € 45,307

€ 41,332 € 4,471

€ 8,615 € 3,915

€ 4,094£3,643€ 9,094

€ 2,715

£8,091   

£2,416€ 26,558

€ 7,887

£23,631

£7,018€ 21,674     

€ 3,271

£19,286    

£2,910€ 3,535    

€ 5,798

£3,146    

£5,159    € 3,275   

€ 18,964

£2,914  

£16,874€ 4,741   

€ 3,404

£4,218   

£3,029€ 2,215     

€ 5,603      

£1,971      

£4,985€ 41,332     

€ 44,954

£36,777     

£40,000€ 2,542       

€ 18,489       € 7,353

£2,262       

£16,452      £6,543

Keysight Technologies
6653A

Keysight Technologies
M9010A

Kikusui
PWR1600L

Keithley
6517B

Chroma
63204

Keysight Technologies
3458A

Yokogawa
DL850E

Keysight Technologies
MSOS804A

Keysight Technologies
81134A

Schaffner
NSG435

Anritsu
MU181020A

Keysight Technologies
3325B
Keysight Technologies
33250A

Keysight Technologies
N4916B

Tektronix
AFG3102

Tektronix
CR286A

Tektronix
AFG3252C

Keysight Technologies
N4916B

Keysight Technologies
33611A

Keysight Technologies
16802A

Keysight Technologies
81199A

Keysight Technologies
16801A

Keysight Technologies
4294A

Keysight Technologies
81110A

Keysight Technologies
4339B

Keysight Technologies
M8195A-810

Kikusui
PCR1000LA

Keysight Technologies
81134A

Keysight Technologies
B1500A

Keysight Technologies
34980A
Teac
WX7016

Keysight Technologies
N7970A

IN STOCK
NOW

Oscilloscopes 
<1GHz

Oscilloscopes 
8GHz - <20GHz

Oscilloscopes  
>3GHz-<8GHz

Power 
Supplies-AC

Oscilloscopes  
1-3GHz

Oscilloscopes  
1-3GHz

Function  
Generators

Oscilloscopes 
>=20GHz

Data 
Loggers

Function 
Generators

Portable Logic 
Analysers

Function 
Generators

Word/Pattern/
Arb Generators

Digital 
Multimeters

Function 
Generators

23-step Certified Pre-owned
All our Certified Pre-Owned equipment has passed our 
rigorous 23-step certification process to give you the 
assurance you need to buy with confidence. 

This includes electrical and functional tests, full 
refurbishment, configuration and customisation to your 
requirements. Your equipment will be delivered quickly, 
fully calibrated and with a one-year warranty.

1-3 Electrical and Functional Tests

4-5 Product and Unit Validation

6-11 Refurbishment

12-15 Configure and Calibrate

16-17 Customise for Destination

18-20 Sealing and Packing

21-23 Investment Protection

22%
SAVE

24%
SAVE

23%
SAVE

28%
SAVE

45%
SAVE

48%
SAVE

74%
SAVE

25%
SAVE

33%
SAVE

48%
SAVE

33%
SAVE

32%
SAVE

14%
SAVE

41%
SAVE

14%
SAVE

*

Enquire for full configuration details

http://electrorent.com
http://electrorent.com
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Note: Some Keysight Technologies units may be badged as Agilent Technologies.

Amplifier Research 
200T1G3A

Keysight
Technologies 
E5080A

Keysight
Technologies 
N5247A

Keysight
Technologies 
E5071C

Keysight
Technologies 
N9000A

Rohde & 
Schwarz 
FSW8 (1331.5003.08)

Rohde & 
Schwarz 
FSV3 (1307.9002.03)

Keysight
Technologies 
N5222A

Anritsu 
MS2090A

Keysight
Technologies 
N9952A

Rohde & Schwarz 
ZVA24 (1145.1110.26)

Keysight
Technologies 
N9030A

Rohde & Schwarz 
SMBV100A (1407.6004.02)

Rohde & Schwarz 
SMU 200A

Keysight
Technologies 
E5053A

€ 23,446 € 26,216

€ 274,420

€ 40,614

€ 12,723

€ 78,638€ 8,615

€ 114,054

€ 25,066

€ 25,340

€ 88,161

€ 39,233

€ 15,024 € 20,506

€ 33,461

£20,862 £23,327

£244,176

£36,138

£11,320

£69,971£7,666

£101,484

£22,381

£22,547

£78,445

£35,030

£13,415 £18,246

£29,774

Buy used from: Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:Buy used from:

Save SaveBuy used from: Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Buy used from: Buy used from:

Buy used from:

Radio Frequency 12-month warranty & 14-day money back guarantee

£26,22272%

34%

52%

19%

80%

30%

30%

30%

49%

20%

58%

45%

50%

41%

22%

72%

70%

61%

65%

35%

83%

20%

52%

57%

44%

83%

20%

52%

69%

89%

81%

55%

32%

49%

47%

52%

15%

46%

38%

41%

£1,917

£27,227

£1,906

£1,624 

£2,187

£20,095

£1,624

£1,607

£1,994

£2,116

£1,534

€ 29,470

€ 2,155

€ 30,600

€ 2,142

€ 1,825

€ 2,458

€ 22,584  

€ 1,825

€ 1,806 

€ 2,241

€ 2,378

€ 1,724

€ 6,465£5,752

€ 1,947

€ 31,413

£1,732   

£27,951

€ 2,085

€ 9,525

€ 3,404

£1,855

£8,475

£3,029€ 2,898     

€ 3,283    

€ 5,253

£2,579    

£2,921    

£4,674€ 2,577    

€ 3,879   

€ 5,115

£2,293   

£3,451   

£4,552   € 2,577   

€ 30,486  

€ 2,353

£2,293  

£27,126  

£2,093€ 1,961   

€ 9,678  

€ 6,947

£1,744 

£8,611

£6,182€ 1,961     

€ 3,870     

€ 14,007     

£1,744      

£3,443      

£12,463€ 5,714     

€ 2,185    

€ 42,013

£5,084    

£1,944   

£37,382€ 9,233       

€ 17,929      

€ 2,081       € 18,219

£8,216      

£15,953     

£1,852      £16,211

Keysight Technologies
E4438C

Anritsu
ML2437A

Keysight Technologies
N5182B

Keysight Technologies
8991A

Anritsu
ML2437A

Rohde & Schwarz
NRT (1080.9506.02)

Rohde & Schwarz
FSV7 (1321.3008.07)

Anritsu
ML2437A

Keysight Technologies
11793A

Keysight Technologies
E4419B

Flann
16110

Keysight Technologies
8970B
Keysight Technologies
N8973A

Flann
17110

Keysight Technologies
N8975A

Flann
20110

Rohde & Schwarz
SMA100A (1400.0000.02)

Keysight Technologies
346CK01

Narda
791F

Anritsu
MG3681A

Noise Com
UFX7110

Keysight Technologies
84904M

Rohde & Schwarz
SMB100A (1406.6000.02)

Narda
3501/03

Keysight Technologies
84905M

Keysight Technologies
E8663D

Seibersdorf
BPCD8250

Phase Matrix
28B

Aeroflex
3416

Wavecontrol
SMP2 (WSN0002)

Phase Matrix
545A

Keysight Technologies
E4422B

Emscan
3000-0603

Keysight Technologies
53150A

Keysight Technologies
8648D

Keysight Technologies
E8257D

Eurolec
CF9200

Rohde & Schwarz
SMF100A (1167.0000.02)

Keysight Technologies
N1913A

Rohde & Schwarz
SMA100A (1400.0000.02)

IN STOCK
NOW

Amplifiers
TWT

Spectrum Analyzers-
Performance

Spectrum Analyzers-
Performance

Spectrum Analyzers-
Performance

Vector Signal 
Generators

Vector Signal 
Generators

Phase Noise
Testing

Network Analyzers 
<20GHz

Network Analyzers 
<20GHz

Network Analyzers 
<20GHz

Network Analyzers 
<20GHz

Network Analyzers 
<20GHz

Spectrum Analyzers-
Economy

RF Spectrum 
Analyzers

RF Network 
Analyzers

60%
SAVE

46%
SAVE

50%
SAVE

39%
SAVE

39%
SAVE

52%
SAVE

54%
SAVE

50%
SAVE

85%
SAVE

42%
SAVE

41%
SAVE

49%
SAVE

47%
SAVE

45%
SAVE

25%
SAVE

We can buy or  
part-exchange your 
surplus equipment. 

Contact us to see  
how we can help.
See back cover for contacts

*

Enquire for full configuration details

http://electrorent.com
http://electrorent.com
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General Purpose

IN STOCK
NOW

Save SaveBuy used from: Buy used from:

£2,78766%

44%

24%

25%

25%

20%

38%

72%

33%

23%

25%

39%

65%

12%

70%

40%

35%

37%

55%

27%

82%

37%

60%

41%

79%

20%

35%

29%

27%

28%

44%

71%

51%

33%

42%

57%

25%

39%

48%

90%

43%

23%

£26,078

£2,090

£6,826

£2,377 

£14,754 

£3,162

£3,489

£5,365

£16,874

£10,553

£4,986€ 3,132

€ 29,308

€ 2,348

€ 7,672

€ 2,672

€ 16,582

€ 3,541 

€ 3,922

€ 6,029

€ 18,964

€ 11,861

€ 5,603

€ 24,423

€ 37,066

£21,732

£32,981

€ 5,564

€ 3,922

€ 29,487

£4,950   

£3,489

£26,237

€ 2,801

€ 25,429

€ 21,162

£2,492

£22,626

£18,830

€ 10,014     

€ 6,891

€ 27,584

£8,911    

£6,132

£24,544

€ 15,990  

€ 14,378

€ 19,567

£14,227    

£12,793   

£17,410   

€ 4,370  

€ 4,341

€ 28,015

£3,888 

£3,862

£24,927

€ 26,234

€ 2,901

€ 3,641

£23,343  

£2,581

£3,240

€ 13,964     

€ 3,697      

€ 8,964      

£12,425     

£3,290

£7,976

€ 17,498    

€ 1,724

€ 2,913

£15,570    

£1,534

£2,592

€ 18,619       

€ 33,244       

€ 2,465

€ 12,800

£16,567       

£29,580      

£2,193

£11,389

Keysight Technologies
E4350B

Keysight Technologies
86107A

Keysight Technologies
N6766A

Keysight Technologies
M9505A

Keysight Technologies
N6702A

Keysight Technologies
86100D

Keysight Technologies
N6782A

Tektronix
SD44

Keysight Technologies
N6785A

Tektronix
80C15

Hocherl & Hackl
ZSAC1444

Viavi
CGPS-RCVR-KIT-RUB
Tektronix
80E09B

Rohde & Schwarz
RTO2064 (1329.7002.64)

Chroma
63204

Keysight Technologies
83485B

Tektronix
MSO64

Ametek
9650A

Lecroy
HDO8058A

Tektronix
P7633

Sefram
DAS1400

Tektronix
TDS3054C

Lecroy
HDO8108A

Sefram
DAS1600

Tektronix
MSO54

Tektronix
DPO7104

Sefram
DAS600

Keysight Technologies
M9242A

Tektronix
MSO58

Keysight Technologies
MSOS404A

Keysight Technologies
P9241A

Tektronix
TDS3052B

Yokogawa
DL850V

Fluke
190-504/EU

Tektronix
TDS5104B

Keithley
2651A

GW Instek
GDS-3354

Tektronix
TDS684B

Tektronix
82A04B
Keysight Technologies
83496B

GW Instek
GDS-3504

Yokogawa
DL350

Save SaveBuy used from: Buy used from:

£2,599-

23%

-

-

-

-

38%

92%

-

30%

50%

14%

69%

91%

44%

57%

34%

67%

25%

34%

50%

37%

35%

81%

35%

19%

75%

69%

46%

-

47%

41%

65%

22%

40%

95%

47%

34%

51%

47%

39%

60%

51%

60%

22%

80%

93%

84%

75%

54%

55%

57%

57%

55%

75%

25%

-

65%

£9,444

£20,095

£14,360

£3,246

£115,012

£8,563

£5,619

£16,057

£2,301

£10,688 

£13,414

£2,054

£7,363

£4,319

£2,523

£8,399

£43,719

£1,989

£11,986

£11,832

£6,315

£4,985

£7,666

£37,506

£33,142

£9,587

£49,855

£39,706

£70,564

€ 2,921

€ 10,614

€ 22,584

€ 16,139

€ 3,648

€ 129,257

€ 9,623

€ 6,315

€ 18,046

€ 2,586

€ 12,012

€ 15,076

€ 2,308

€ 8,275

€ 4,854

€ 2,835 

€ 9,439

€ 49,134

€ 2,236

€ 13,471

€ 13,297 

€ 7,097

€ 5,603

€ 8,615

€ 42,151

€ 37,247

€ 10,775

€ 56,030

€ 44,624

€ 79,304

€ 19,605

€ 5,961

£17,444

£5,304

€ 32,782

€ 3,481

€ 6,721

€ 26,722

£29,169  

£3,097 

£5,981

£23,777

€ 18,343

€ 6,896

€ 1,871

£16,322

£6,136

£1,665

€ 1,827    

€ 5,042    

€ 1,871  

£1,626    

£4,486    

£1,665

€ 18,240   

€ 8,852   

€ 1,493  

£16,230

£7,877

£1,328  

€ 4,206  

€ 7,950  

€ 4,981 

£3,742  

£7,074 

£4,432  

€ 10,825  

€ 9,315

£9,632 

£8,288

€ 9,869     

€ 22,584   

£8,782     

£20,095    

€ 15,947     

€ 51,720     

£14,189   

£46,020  

€ 16,809       

€ 1,724       

€ 55,168       

€ 24,872       

£14,956     

£1,534    

£49,088      

£22,131      

Anritsu
69047B

Keysight Technologies
N7621B

Rohde & Schwarz
FSV7 (1307.9002.07)

Keysight Technologies
E5061B

Rohde & Schwarz
FSIQ7 (1119.5005.17)

Keysight Technologies
N9040B

Rohde & Schwarz
FS-K96 (1310.0202.06)

Keysight Technologies
N5532A

Keysight Technologies
E5071C

Keysight Technologies
N4697-60100

Rohde & Schwarz
AMU200A (1402.4090.02)

Rohde & Schwarz
SMBV100A (1407.6004.02)

Keysight Technologies
N7615B

Keysight Technologies
N9082B

Keysight Technologies
N7623B

Rohde & Schwarz
SMIQ06B (1125.5555.06)

Keysight Technologies
N4691B

Keysight Technologies
E4440A

Keysight Technologies
8753C

Rohde & Schwarz
FSQ26 (1155.5001.26)

Keysight Technologies
N5106A

Keysight Technologies
U2063XA

Rohde & Schwarz
SMU200A (1141.2005.02)

Rohde & Schwarz
FSV3 (1307.9002.03)

Rohde & Schwarz
ZNB40 (1311.6010.72)

Rohde & Schwarz
ZNB20 (1311.6010.62)

Keysight Technologies
N9010A

Rohde & Schwarz
SMW200A (1412.0000.02)

Keysight Technologies
E4446A

Keysight Technologies
E8364C

Keysight Technologies
E4438C

Anritsu
MS2712E

Keysight Technologies
N5183A

Keysight Technologies
N1922A

Keysight Technologies
8719D

Tektronix
RSA5106A

Rohde & Schwarz
AFQ100A (1401.3003.02)

Keysight Technologies
85056D

IFR
2399B/1

Rohde & Schwarz
SMIQ03B (1125.555.03)

Rohde & Schwarz
FSH4 (1309.6000.04)

IFR
2399B/1

Anritsu
MS2720T

Tektronix
SA2500

Viavi
JD70050007

Rohde & Schwarz
NRP-Z81 (1137.9009.02)

Anritsu
MS2721B

Keysight Technologies
N9320B

Keysight Technologies
N4692A

Rohde & Schwarz
FSU8 (1166.1660.08)

Rohde & Schwarz
SMBV100A (1407.6004.02)

Rohde & Schwarz
FSV7 (1321.3008.07)

Rohde & Schwarz
SMJ100A (1403.4507.02)

Keysight Technologies
E4446A

Keysight Technologies
N5182A

Marconi Instruments
2022D

Keysight Technologies
E8267D

Keysight Technologies
N9020A

Radio Frequency

49%

11%

€ 38,790£34,515

€ 18,964£16,874

Keysight Technologies
E5071C
Tektronix
RSA518A

We have thousands more instruments in our 
comprehensive used equipment inventory. 
Scan here to view our full selection.

* *

Enquire for full configuration details Enquire for full configuration details

http://electrorent.com
http://electrorent.com


electrorent.com

France

Italy Belgium

Germany

The Netherlands

Nordics

Spain

Poland UK & Ireland

 Parc Tertiaire Icade
43, Avenue Robert Schuman
BP10181
94563 Rungis Cédex
France
Tel:  +33 (0) 1 45 12 65 65
france@electrorent.com

Via Melchiorre Gioia 8,
20123 Milano
Italia
Tel: +39 02 9239 2801
infoitaly@electrorent.com

Intercity Business Park
Generaal de Wittelaan9/18
B-2800 Mechelen
Belgium
Tel: +32 15 740 800 - International
belgium@electrorent.com

Borsigstrasse 11
64291 Darmstadt 
Deutschland
Tel: +49 (0) 6151 36041-0
germany@electrorent.com

Fokkerstraat 29
3905 KV  Veenendaal
Nederland
Tel: +31 (0) 318 588 688
holland@electrorent.com

Intercity Business Park
Generaal de Wittelaan 9/18
B-2800 Mechelen
Belgium
Tel: +32 15 740 800 - International
Tel: 0850 510 050 - SWE
nordics@electrorent.com

Regus Las Rozas,
Calle Gabriel Garcia Márquez 4 1a Planta, 
Las Rozas de Madrid 28232
Madrid
España 
Tel:  +34 (0) 91 076 21 90
spain@electrorent.com

UL. Dluga 44/50
Warsaw
00-241 Poland
Tel: +48 (0) 22 331 66 66
poland@electrorent.com

Unit 1, Waverley Industrial Park
Hailsham Drive
Harrow
Middlesex
HA1 4TR
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 20 84 200 200
info.eu@electrorent.com
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mailto:belgium%40electrorent.com?subject=
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